
by

All products are:
 

 
	 -  Organic
	 -  Soy - free
	 -  Fibre - rich
	 -  Gluten - free
	 -  Without additives

ORGANIC TVP-PRODUCTS:

VEGAN 



c

FOR PLANT-BASED FOOD
MEAT ANALOGUES

Nutritional
values.
As is basis.
( ) hydrated

TVP Product Chunks 
8020

Bites 
8020

Flakes
 8020

Strips 
8020

Mince 
8020

Mince  Mini 
8020

Granulate  
8020

Granulate 
1000

Granulate 
Mini 1000 

Item number 53501
54501
55500

51400
53400
54400
55400

51305
53300
54300
55300

51601
53600
54600
55600

51205
53200
54200
55200

53202
54202
55202

51100
53100
54100
55100

51101
53101
54101
55101

51105
53102
54102
55105

Protein 
g/100g

53 (19) 53 (17) 53 (19) 53 (19) 53 (17) 52 (19) 53 (19) 52 (19) 52 (19)

Total dietary 
fibre g/100g

15 (5) 15 (5) 15 (5) 15 (5) 15 (5) 15 (5) 15 (5) 16 (5) 16 (5)

Salt g/100g 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4) 1.2 (0.4)

Density g/l 120-135 120-135 140-165 90-105 130-145 120-135 175-195 175-195 175-195

Hydration 
ratio

1:1.8-1:2.0 1:2.0-1:2.5 1:1.8-1:2.0 1:2.1-1:2.3 1:2.0-1:2.5 1:2.4-1:2.8 1:1.8-1:2.0 1:1.8-1:2.0 1:2.0-1:2.5

Our TVP products are based on a combination of pea protein and faba bean protein 
concentrates. The taste of all products is mild and pleasant and low in off-flavours.

The raw materials are dry fractionated, which means that no processing chemicals 
has been used. Consequently, our products are among the most sustainable TVP´s available.

Plant Mate products have long shelf life at ambient temperature.
We offer a range of high quality texturates varying in shape and size. 

Hydration possibilities
All PlantMate TVPs are dry products that needs 
hydration before or as a part of further processing. 
The specific hydration ratio and times differs between 
product varieties. Please check the technical data sheet 
for more information. Find data-sheets on our website.

The dry products are light in color and neutral in taste, 
which makes them versatile and easy to flavour and 
color during the soaking dependent on the 
application. 

Visit our website and find a video from our production plant:
www.organicplantprotein.dk



by

Suggested 
applications of 
the Plant Mate 
TVP 
assortment

Ch
un

ks
 8

02
0

Bi
te

s 8
02

0

Fl
ak

es
 8

02
0

St
rip

s  
80

20

M
in

ce
  8

02
0

M
in

ce
 M

in
i 8

02
0 

Gr
an

ul
at

e 
80

20

Gr
an

ul
at

e 
10

00

Gr
an

ul
at

e 
M

in
i 1

00
0

Meat Analogues

Mince x x

Marinated x x x

Burger x x x

Shawarma/Fajita x x x

Toppings x x x

Sandwich/Pita x x

Nuggets x

BBQ x x

Ready Meals

Bolognese x x x

Curry x

Wok mix x x

Chili sin carne x x x x

Stew x

Spreads

Paste x x

Paté x x x x

Dry-mix and soup

Soup x x x

To-go porridge x x x

Cup noodles x x

Trekking meals x x x

Granola x

Bread x x x

Cakes x

Organic Plant Proteins full of possibilities!

Clean label
Plant Mate TVP-products from Organic Plant Protein provide 
an excellent starting point for formulation of clean label meat analogues.
Our ingredient list is short and limited to pea and faba bean proteins and salt. In our production we only 
use organic dry-fractionated protein concentrates and no isolates. 
This means that no processing chemicals has been used in the entire process from plant to product. 
The result is 100% organic allergen- and additive-free TVP-products.

Packaging
All products are packed in OPP/PE foil, a plastic material well suited for recirculation and with excellent 
barriers. All relevant information about the content is printed directly on the foil to avoid labels and waste 
with two different materials. The bags are packed in cartons for easy and stable palletization.
For customers with high volumes we offer special packaging solutions on request. For foodsevice customers 
we offer bags in 1-2 kg. For retail sales we offer small bags in our PlantMate brand or private label.



i

All products are:
 

 

For further information please contact: sales@organicplantprotein.dk / +45 70250066
Organic Plant Protein A/S, Årupvej 93, 8722 Hedensted, Denmark

www.OrganicPlantProtein.dk

SUSTAINABILITY
We have chosen the most sustainable solution in every processing step from plant to product.
 
 ●   The raw materials are organic peas and faba beans sourced from Scandinavia and the Baltic
       countries. Our goal is to base the production entirely on Danish raw materials within a couple of years
 ●   We use dry-fractionated protein concentrates and no isolates
 ●   The products are manufactured by dry-texturization
 ●   All products are dry and can be stored at ambient temperature for 24 months

 

Organic is part of the solution
Raw materials from organic farming together 
with more plant-based food means:

  *   Less CO2
  *   Healthy soil
  *   Respect for nature
  *   Biodiversity will increase
  *   Food enough for everyone

Organic Pioneers since 1980 
Organic Plant Protein A/S is a company with the 
mission to support and enhance the important 
transition towards a more plant-based and 
sustainable diet through development and 
production of high-quality organic plant-based 
protein products.

The founders of Organic Plant Protein A/S are 
Fie Graugaard and Ulrich Kern-Hansen. They also 
founded another organic Company in 1994. This 
Company, Hanegal A/S,  has become one of the 
strongest organic brands in Denmark.

25 years ago, the focus was mainly on local issu-
es: local environment, local groundwater, animal 
welfare, clean products, biodiversity and respect 
for living organisms. 

Today we need to be aware of global 
perspective as well. We need to eat less meat! 
More plant-based food also  means better 
public health.

Like Hanegal - Organic Plant Protein is a Mission 
with a Company rather than a Company with 
a Mission. Both companies are 100% organic.

Organic Pioneers since 1980 

This results in products with a very low impact on climate and environment. Our products are simply 
among the most sustainable TVPs available.


	1. 2021.01.20 Leaflet_eng_ side1_A4 (002)
	2. 2021.01.20 Leaflet_eng side 2_A4_ver2
	3. 2021.01.20 Leaflet_eng side 3_A4 (002)
	4. 2021.01.20 Leaflet_eng_ side4_A4 (002)

