Plant Mate



ORGANIC TVP-PRODUCTS:

All products are:

- Organic
- Soy free
- Fibre rich
- Gluten free
- Without additives







MEAT ANALOGUES

FOR PLANT-BASED FOOD

Our TVP products are based on a combination of pea protein and faba bean protein concentrates. The taste of all products is mild and pleasant and low in off-flavours.

The raw materials are dry fractionated, which means that no processing chemicals has been used. Consequently, our products are among the most sustainable TVP's available.

Plant Mate products have long shelf life at ambient temperature. We offer a range of high quality texturates varying in shape and size.

Nutritional values. As is basis. () hydrated			R						
TVP Product	Chunks 8020	Bites 8020	Flakes 8020	Strips 8020	Mince 8020	Mince Mini 8020	Granulate 8020	Granulate 1000	Granulate Mini 1000
ltem number	53501 54501 55500	51400 53400 54400 55400	51305 53300 54300 55300	51601 53600 54600 55600	51205 53200 54200 55200	53202 54202 55202	51100 53100 54100 55100	51101 53101 54101 55101	51105 53102 54102 55105
Protein g/100g	53 (19)	53 (17)	53 (19)	53 (19)	53 (17)	52 (19)	53 (19)	52 (19)	52 (19)
Total dietary fibre g/100g	15 (5)	15 (5)	15 (5)	15 (5)	15 (5)	15 (5)	15 (5)	16 (5)	16 (5)
Salt g/100g	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)	1.2 (0.4)
Density g/l	120-135	120-135	140-165	90-105	130-145	120-135	175-195	175-195	175-195
Hydration ratio	1:1.8-1:2.0	1:2.0-1:2.5	1:1.8-1:2.0	1:2.1-1:2.3	1:2.0-1:2.5	1:2.4-1:2.8	1:1.8-1:2.0	1:1.8-1:2.0	1:2.0-1:2.5

Hydration possibilities

All PlantMate TVPs are dry products that needs hydration before or as a part of further processing. The specific hydration ratio and times differs between product varieties. Please check the technical data sheet for more information. Find data-sheets on our website.

The dry products are light in color and neutral in taste, which makes them versatile and easy to flavour and color during the soaking dependent on the application.



Visit our website and find a video from our production plant: www.organicplantprotein.dk





Clean label

Plant Mate TVP-products from Organic Plant Protein provide

an excellent starting point for formulation of clean label meat analogues.

Our ingredient list is short and limited to pea and faba bean proteins and salt. In our production we only use organic dry-fractionated protein concentrates and no isolates.

This means that no processing chemicals has been used in the entire process from plant to product. The result is 100% organic allergen- and additive-free TVP-products.

Organic Plant Proteins full of possibilities!

- 0									
Suggested applications of the Plant Mate TVP assortment	Chunks 8020	Bites 8020	Flakes 8020	Strips 8020	Mince 8020	Mince Mini 8020	Granulate 8020	Granulate 1000	Granulate Mini 1000
Meat Analogues									
Mince					х	х			
Marinated		х	х	х					
Burger					х	х	х		
Shawarma/Fajita			х	х	x				
Toppings				х	х	х			
Sandwich/Pita			х	х					
Nuggets	х								
BBQ	х	х							
Ready Meals									
Bolognese					х	х	х		
Curry			х						
Wok mix			х	х					
Chili sin carne			х		х	х	х		
Stew			х						
Spreads									
Paste							х	х	
Paté			х		х		х	х	
Dry-mix and soup									
Soup					х	х	х		
To-go porridge							х	х	х
Cup noodles					x	x			
Trekking meals					x	х	х		
Granola									х
Bread							х	х	х
Cakes					х				







Packaging

All products are packed in OPP/PE foil, a plastic material well suited for recirculation and with excellent barriers. All relevant information about the content is printed directly on the foil to avoid labels and waste with two different materials. The bags are packed in cartons for easy and stable palletization. For customers with high volumes we offer special packaging solutions on request. For foodsevice customers we offer bags in 1-2 kg. For retail sales we offer small bags in our PlantMate brand or private label.



by





Organic is part of the solution

Raw materials from organic farming together with more plant-based food means:

- * Less CO2
- * Healthy soil
- * Respect for nature
- * Biodiversity will increase
- * Food enough for everyone

SUSTAINABILITY

We have chosen the most sustainable solution in every processing step from plant to product.

- The raw materials are organic peas and faba beans sourced from Scandinavia and the Baltic countries. Our goal is to base the production entirely on Danish raw materials within a couple of years
- We use dry-fractionated protein concentrates and no isolates
- The products are manufactured by dry-texturization
- All products are dry and can be stored at ambient temperature for 24 months

This results in products with a very low impact on climate and environment. Our products are simply among the most sustainable TVPs available.

Organic Pioneers since 1980

Organic Plant Protein A/S is a company with the mission to support and enhance the important transition towards a more plant-based and sustainable diet through development and production of high-quality organic plant-based protein products.

The founders of Organic Plant Protein A/S are Fie Graugaard and Ulrich Kern-Hansen. They also founded another organic Company in 1994. This Company, Hanegal A/S, has become one of the strongest organic brands in Denmark.

25 years ago, the focus was mainly on local issues: local environment, local groundwater, animal welfare, clean products, biodiversity and respect for living organisms.

Today we need to be aware of global perspective as well. We need to eat less meat! More plant-based food also means better public health.

Like Hanegal - Organic Plant Protein is a Mission with a Company rather than a Company with a Mission. Both companies are 100% organic.





For further information please contact: sales@organicplantprotein.dk / +45 70250066 Organic Plant Protein A/S, Årupvej 93, 8722 Hedensted, Denmark www.OrganicPlantProtein.dk